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No

256
165

253
252
244

35
237
257

72
255
249

44
259
239
258
254
240
262
238
251

57
243
260

Nimi

Aalto
Savukari
Hayrinen

Suoranta
Pyyhtia
Hacklin
Niemela
Karhu
Malmberg
Nenonen
Reijola
Kastepohja
Kohijoki
Laaksonen
Poysti
Vuorinen
Hakamaki
Kiiskinen
Hiltunen
Lahdekorpi
Toukola
Lehtonen
Lotjonen
Ahola

Tiina
Sirkka
Kaija

Matti
Jarmo
Juha
Hannu
Ari
Jan
Pekka
Kari-Matti
Seppo
Ossi
Jari
Tapani
Jarmo
Jukka
Reino
Juha
Timo
Pekka
Jari
Hannu
Osmo

TULOKSET

10 m liikkuva maali 20+20
Suomen mestar uuskilpailu, 28.1.2012

Seura

HLAS
TSA
TUA
TSA

1

79
84
62

93
96
91
87
89
86
80
93
85
81
74
86
90
82
78
78
89
84
75
57
71

87
84
63

92
91
82
91
88
84
82
85
82
93
83
86
86
81
73
85
87
83
77
71
64

hitaat

166
168
125

185
187
173
178
177
170
162
178
167
174
157
172
176
163
151
163
176
167
152
128
135

80
64
49

78
84
86
86
73
76
71
69
74
75
78
69
78
75
76
67
61
66
79
55
58

67
75
29

92
80
87
78
86
85
91
77
82
73
86
78
64
79
85
78
70
72
69
76
60

nopeat Yhteensa

147
139
78

170
164
173
164
159
161
162
146
156
148
164
147
142
154
161
145
131
138
148
131
118

313
307
203

355
351
346
342
336
331
324
324
323
322
321
319
318
317
312
308
307
305
300
259
253
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No

70
98
36
33
31
64
168
202
174

67
199
86
24
13
42
115
92
248
46
106
201
164
230
246
125

95
247
76

82
133
245
220
200
120
175

Nimi

Mutka
Ritvanen
Kahoénen
Joenkaari
Jarvinen
Makitalo
Holmberg
Kohvakka
Viljakainen
Asbacka
Miettinen
Tani
Pesonen
Holmstrém
Hannula
Kauppinen
Tapaninaho
Rantala
Martin
Konttinen
Silander
Hamalainen
Vasara
Kekalainen
Valkila
Toivio

Reinikainen
Suonpé&a
Nikku
Dalhqvist
Ollikainen
Ylitalo
Heinonen
Kinnunen
Peltola
Toyryla
Kaariainen

Jouko
Terho
Pauli
Oonni
Hannu
Juhani
Anders
Pertti
Hannu
Jorma
Pekka
Jarkko
Hannu
Bertel
Kari
Mauri
Ensio
Antero
Seppo
Pauli
Tapio
Pentti
Seppo
Eero
Hannu
Sakari

Seppo
Risto
Taisto
Seppo
Pentti
Kauno
Reijo
Erkki
Matti
Jorma
Matti

Seura

RS
PiekSA
ESA
RAM
HLAS
ESA
RS
PiekSA
KAMS
MA
KAMS
MSA
TuulA
RS
KoE
SaarA
P-HA
OMAS
SA
KAMS
KellMs
SaarA
ESA
SaarA
TUA
K-64

SMY
TUA
ESA
KAMS
KAMS
OMAS
TUA
SUMA
MSA
AsAs
KAMS

1

92
89
88
81
91
81
86
84
84
87
91
75
77
85
84
83
76
87
76
83
81
85
80
73
71
60

81
75
61
65
55
73
84
68
67
51
66

89
89
86
86
73
84
88
83
83
86
89
84
87
81
71
65
77
75
84
73
72
58
73
73
84
71

73
72
79
76
78
77
72
61
66
50
47

hitaat

181
178
174
167
164
165
174
167
167
173
180
159
164
166
155
148
153
162
160
156
153
143
153
146
155
131

154
147
140
141
133
150
156
129
133
101
113

89
87
82
82
75
81
72
73
76
72
66
73
70
71
66
65
73
53
58
65
61
74
72
73
55
52

76
69
73
64
61
57
37
56
49
54
46

87
83
80
83
85
77
77
83
77
75
74
80
75
72
85
87
69
70
67
62
65
60
49
52
60
57

63
72
62
68
69
55
60
60
54
54
48

nopeat Yhteensa

176
170
162
165
160
158
149
156
153
147
140
153
145
143
151
152
142
123
125
127
126
134
121
125
115
109

139
141
135
132
130
112
97
116
103
108
94

357
348
336
332
324
323
323
323
320
320
320
312
309
309
306
300
295
285
285
283
279
277
274
271
270
240

293
288
275
273
263
262
253
245
236
209
207
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